430A - mohammed Afzal

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Hello Mr Afzal,

Please Included this employees
1180

2889

2910

2911

2936

2954

2956

Hafsah Mohammad
HR & Admin Account
Awtad

113A - Alanoud F. Algahtani
Thursday, June 22, 2023 7:56 PM
430A - mohammed Afzal

411a - Syed A. Syed

Included in payroll for june 2023

2702 Dirah, Maegliah Center
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Saudi Arabia
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Email 113a@awtad.sa
www.awtad.sa



